Bucks winter singles 20-22

League 1
sets sets games games
Team played won lost for against for  against position
Ch.St.Peter WSM1 5 5 0 28 5 172 67 1
Gerrards Cross Bull Lane WSM 4 3 1 18 9 125 87 2
Stony Stratford WSM 1 5 3 2 15 18 123 146 3
Newport Pagnell WSM 1 5 1 4 13 18 123 137 4
Halton WSM1 3 1 2 7 13 62 92 5
Aylesbury WSM1 4 0 4 4 22 55 131 6
League 2
sets sets games games
Team played won lost for against for  against position
Marlow WSM1 5 4 1 22 12 158 107 1
Burnham WSM1 5 3 2 22 10 149 111 2
Great Missenden WSM 4 2 2 15 11 123 90 3
Stony Stratford WSM 2 4 2 2 13 12 99 87 4
Horsenden WSM1 5 2 3 12 22 103 149 5
Newport Pagnell WSM 2 5 1 4 8 25 77 165 6
League 3
sets sets games games
Team played won lost for against for  against position
High Wycombe WSM 4 3 1 20 20 172 164 1
Gerrards Cross Dukes wood WSM 1 3 2 1 25 15 192 146 2
Gerrards Cross Bull Lane WSM2 2 2 0 22 18 184 178 3
Halton WSM2 4 2 2 19 21 163 178 4
Horsenden WSM?2 5 2 3 18 22 171 185 5
Prestwood WSM1 4 0 4 16 24 163 194 6
League 4
sets sets games games
Team played won lost for against for  against position
Wooburn Park WSM 4 5 0 21 7 141 87 1
Chalfont St.Peter WSM2 5 3 1 21 14 153 136 2
Gerrards Cross Bull Lane WSM?2 3 2 2 13 8 100 71 3
Burnham WSM2 3 2 3 5 16 61 100 4
Penn & Tylers Green WSM 1 5 0 3 8 23 95 156 5



League 6

Team
L. Chalfont L2
Beaconsfield L3
Gt.Missenden L2
Milton Keynes L1
Chal.St.Peter L1
Marlow L1
Chesham 1879 L3

League 7

Team
Great linford L1
Wendover L1
Prestwood L1
Chal.St.Giles L1
Chesham Bois L2
Penn & T.G.L3
Halton L4

League 8

Team
Hambleden L1
High Wycombe L4
Newport Pagnell L1
GX Dukes Wood L2
Penn & T.G .L4
Burnham L3
Richings Park L2
Stoke Park L2

played

O O &Pk W WW

played

() e) B e) Bl e) I e) B e) Bie))]

played

(e e) Bl e) BiNe) BN e) B e) BiNe) o))

won

O OO kFrRr KRR NN

won

O r N BB B PH

won

O O N NNNPRMOM

lost

oo PO = O

lost

A U NDNN PP -

lost

o un b B NNDNOO

sets
for
14
14
12
6
10
0
0

sets

for
33
27
36
30
22
14

sets

for
37
33
28
22
25
12
11

sets

against
10

10

12

2

22

0

0

sets
against
15
21
12
18
26
34
42

sets

against
11

15

20

26

23

36

37

0

games
for

118

117

113

44

121

0

0

games
for
234
222
251
234
200
161
114

games
for
268
236
206
179
230
168
144

games
against
104
103
107

28

171

0

0

games
against
153
198
174
179
194
240
278

games
against
148
157
184
209
217
262
254

0

pts

O OO NN WP A~ W,

pts

O N OO 00 0 O ©



