Bucks winter singles 20-22 League 1

				sets	sets	games	games	
Team	played	won	lost	for	against	for	against	position
Ch.St.Peter WSM1	5	5	0	28	5	172	67	1
Gerrards Cross Bull Lane WSM	4	3	1	18	9	125	87	2
Stony Stratford WSM 1	5	3	2	15	18	123	146	3
Newport Pagnell WSM 1	5	1	4	13	18	123	137	4
Halton WSM1	3	1	2	7	13	62	92	5
Aylesbury WSM1	4	0	4	4	22	55	131	6

League 2

				sets	sets	games	games	
Team	played	won	lost	for	against	for	against	position
Marlow WSM1	5	4	1	22	12	158	107	1
Burnham WSM1	5	3	2	22	10	149	111	2
Great Missenden WSM	4	2	2	15	11	123	90	3
Stony Stratford WSM 2	4	2	2	13	12	99	87	4
Horsenden WSM1	5	2	3	12	22	103	149	5
Newport Pagnell WSM 2	5	1	4	8	25	77	165	6

League 3

				sets	sets	games	games	
Team	played	won	lost	for	against	for	against	position
High Wycombe WSM	4	3	1	20	20	172	164	1
Gerrards Cross Dukes wood WSM 1	3	2	1	25	15	192	146	2
Gerrards Cross Bull Lane WSM2	2	2	0	22	18	184	178	3
Halton WSM2	4	2	2	19	21	163	178	4
Horsenden WSM2	5	2	3	18	22	171	185	5
Prestwood WSM1	4	0	4	16	24	163	194	6

League 4

				sets	sets	games	games	
Team	played	won	lost	for	against	for	against	position
Wooburn Park WSM	4	5	0	21	7	141	87	1
Chalfont St.Peter WSM2	5	3	1	21	14	153	136	2
Gerrards Cross Bull Lane WSM2	3	2	2	13	8	100	71	3
Burnham WSM2	3	2	3	5	16	61	100	4
Penn & Tylers Green WSM 1	5	0	3	8	23	95	156	5

League	6
LCUAGC	•

				sets	sets	games	games		
Team	played	won	lost	for	against	for	against		pts
L. Chalfont L2	3	2	0	14	10	118	104	5	
Beaconsfield L3	3	2	1	14	10	117	103	4	
Gt.Missenden L2	3	1	1	12	12	113	107	3	
Milton Keynes L1	1	1	0	6	2	44	28	2	
Chal.St.Peter L1	4	0	4	10	22	121	171	0	
Marlow L1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Chesham 1879 L3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

League 7

				sets	sets	games	games		
Team	played	won	lost	for	against	for	against	pts	
Great linford L1	6	4	1	33	15	234	153	9	
Wendover L1	6	4	1	27	21	222	198	9	
Prestwood L1	6	4	2	36	12	251	174	8	
Chal.St.Giles L1	6	4	2	30	18	234	179	8	
Chesham Bois L2	6	2	2	22	26	200	194	6	
Penn & T.G.L3	6	1	5	14	34	161	240	2	
Halton L4	6	0	6	6	42	114	278	0	

League 8

				sets	sets	games	games	
Team	played	won	lost	for	against	for	against	pts
Hambleden L1	6	5	0	37	11	268	148	11
High Wycombe L4	6	4	0	33	15	236	157	10
Newport Pagnell L1	6	2	2	28	20	206	184	6
GX Dukes Wood L2	6	2	2	22	26	179	209	6
Penn & T.G .L4	6	2	4	25	23	230	217	4
Burnham L3	6	2	4	12	36	168	262	4
Richings Park L2	6	0	5	11	37	144	254	1
Stoke Park L2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0